JL_

Finding Division Remainders

Name:

Use multiplication rulesto determine the missing remainder for each problem.

1) 802+10=80r

3 5575+2=2,787r

5) 853+2=426r

7) 31+2=15r

9 854+5=170r

11) 8,199+5=1,639r

13) 5540+10=554r

15 130+5=267r

17) 2,831+2=1,415r

19) 190+10=19r

2) 1,966+2=983r

4) 3,700+5=740r

6) 41+2=20r

8) 276+10=27r

10) 537+10=53r

12) 391+10=39r

14) 871+10=87r

16) 113+5=22r

18) 793+5=158r

20) 1,135+10=113r
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Finding Division Remainders

Name:

Answer Key

Use multiplication rulesto determine the missing remainder for each problem.

1) 802+10=80r 2

3 5575+2=2,787r

5 853:2=426r 1

1

7) 31+2=15r 1

9 854+5=170r 4

11) 8,199+5=1,639r

13) 5540+10=554r

15 130+5=26r 0

4

0

17) 2,831+2=1,415r

19) 190+10=19r O

1

2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

18)

20)

1,966+2=983r O

3,700s5=740r O

41+2=20r 1

276+10=27r 6

537+10=53r 7

391+10=39r 1

871+10=87r 1

113+5=22r 3

793+5=158r 3

1,135+10=113r 5
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